Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item # Manufacturer

76021

76031

76023

76022

76046

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Part Desc

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.0118 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.0118 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

5/8in-11

5/8 in-11

M10x1.25

M10x1.25

5/8in-11

Century Drill & Tool Industrial Wire Brushes
Thank you for shopping with us!

Century's Industrial Wire Brushes are made from high quality steel that is crimped, knotted, or twisted for heavy
grinding applications.
Solid ring construction ensures our industrial wire bushes run smoother, longer, and with less vibration.
Excellent for removing heavy surface corrosion and weld splatter.
Industrial Wire Brushes are for angle grinders with 5/8 in to 11 threads. Adapters are available for other grinder arbors.

12,500 Safe
Max Speed

12,500 Safe
Max Speed

12,500 Safe
Max Speed

12,500 Safe
Max Speed

8,500 Safe
Max Speed

3in

3in

4in

Knot

Crimped

Knot

Crimped

Knot

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

$20.99
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76047

76055

76061

76062

76048

76041

76043

76053

76049

76063

76064

76801

76802

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Century Drill & Tool

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Cup Brush

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Wire Wheel

Angle Grinder
Thread Adapter

Angle Grinder
Thread Adapter

0.0118 in Wire
Diameter

0.0118 in Wire
Diameter

0.0118 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

0.020 in Wire
Diameter

5/8 in-11
5/8in-11
5/8 in-11
5/8in-11
M10x1.25
5/8 in-11
5/8in-11
5/8in-11
5/8 in-11
5/8in-11
5/8 in-11

Fits Arbor 1/2
in

Fits Arbor 1/2
in

8,500 Safe
Max Speed

8,000 Safe
Max Speed

6,600 Safe
Max Speed

6,600 Safe
Max Speed

20,000 Safe
Max Speed

20,000 Safe
Max Speed

20,000 Safe
Max Speed

12,500 Safe
Max Speed

20,000 Safe
Max Speed

9,000 Safe
Max Speed

9,000 Safe
Max Speed

4in

5in

6in

6in

4in

4in

4 in

5in

4in

6in

6in

Crimped

Crimped

Crimped

Knot

Knot

Stringer
Bead

Cable Twist

Cable Twist

Knot

Cable Twist

Knot

Converts
M10 x 1.25
to5/8in-11

Converts
M10 x 1.50
to5/8in-11

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

Coarse

$19.99

$30.99

$27.99

$49.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$22.99

$19.99

$26.99

$26.99

$5.99

$5.99



